| Damen | Ges
1 Griin-WeiB Hilpoltstein 1651
2 SG Frohliche 9/Gelbe 9 Sand 1620
3 KC Poing 1588

| Mixed | Ges
1 KC Miihlhausen 1703
2 SKG Griin WeiB3 Hohenberg 1684
3 Ja gibt's d6s a Niirnberg 1684
4 Schellenberg Donauwdrth 1634
5 ATS Mitterteich 1602

| Herren | Ges
1 KClsen 2 1695
2 KC Greding 1 1692
3 Gut Holz 66 Lauf e.V. 1658
4 KG Konstein-Wellheim 1 1657
5 TSV FV Réthenbach 1 1653
6 Kegelfreunde Klingelneuner Firth 1641
7 SV Mitterteich 1602
8 SW Turbo Noris Niirnberg 1557

Abr

481
482
504

Abr

526
538
523
497
460

Abr

548
529
521
529
511
440
466
436

Bavernpokalfinale 2004

F

27 Heinlein Marie
23 Finger Ingrid
29 Schroll Dagmar

F

17 GloBner Markus
18 Mahner Margit
17 Spodrer Marion
25 Pischelt Heinz
35 Rankel Marion

F

17 Dorfler Michael
22 Bilke Ralf

8 Schmidt Hartmut
16 Inacio Carlos

20 Simon Claus

25 Walter Otto

22 Bartl Dietmar

42 Paul Christoph

401
406
438

406
432
423
390
386

426
405
415
437
424
423
398
409

118
118
147

130
141
122
121
112

142
108
134
141
125
121
113
112

Austragungsort: 8 - Bahnenanlage, Karlstadt
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Steib Renate
Sieler Birgit
Neubauer Brigitte

Schreiner Ellen
Sack Lothar
Zurek Jens

Prell Evi

Thoma Christian

GroB Alexander
Bosl Josef
Schiffner Roland
Furino Antonio
Hillebrecht Ralf
Popp Ralf
Haberkorn Markus
Pfahler Michael

425
432
357

428
414
415
417
417

401
434
404
421
413
387
401
385

124
138
116

105
123
125
114
126

124
149
121
123
127
88

120
108

Sonntag, 21.11.2004
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Czdppan Herlinde
Ullrich Christine
Irl Waltraud

Hermann Stefanie
Béttner Reinhard
Réder Harald
Pischelt Thesi
Mehlhase Robert

Bittner Ralf

Bilke Herbert
Berger Markus
Schneider Rolf
Schémer Jorg
Schrembs Peter
Haberkorn Gerhard
Pfahler Gerhard

390
369
383

437
388
433
382
417

451
433
414
413
411
420
405
395

116
96
116

142
115
141
111
111

149
136
131
135
134
129
119
123

11
11
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Kénigsdorfer Silvia
Winkler Roswitha
Lainer Christa

Schmidt Alexander
Bode Gertrud
PreiB3l Andrea
Zajitschek Gerald
Bauer Claudia

GroB Gerhard
Bdsl Xaver
Schwarz David
Kdgler Jurgen

Zimmermann Thomas
Schottenhammel Chris

Kohler Glinter
Silbermann Markus

435
413
410

432
450
413
445
382

417
420
425
386
405
411
398
368

123
130
125

149
159
135
151
111

133
136
135
130
125
102
114
93
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